
Name of InService Provider AAE Consulting Services
Contact Person Contact:  Elise Hummert
Address 127 Painter Street, Trafford, PA 15085
Phone Number 412-990-2800
e-mail Address services@aae-services.com
Mobile Phone 412-607-1663

Name of InService Provider Affinity Health Services
Contact Person Denise McQuown Hatter, President
Address 942 Philadelphia Street, Indiana, PA, 15701
Phone Number 724-463-1010
e-mail Address dmh@affinityhealthservices.net
Additional Contact After hours call: Candace McMullen
Additional e-mail cmcmullen@affinityhealthservices.net
Additional Phone 814-617-1435

Name of InService Provider CHR Consulting Services Inc
Contact Person Dianne Gattorno
Address 200 Dryden Road-Suite 3100, Dresher, PA, 19025-1049
Phone Number 215-441-7700
e-mail Address dgattorno@chrmail.org

Name of InService Provider Core Tactics Healthcare Consulting
Contact Person Amy Lee, President
Address 1585 Route 146, Rexford, NY, 12148
Phone Number 518-280-1343
e-mail Address amy.lee@core-tactics.com
Additional Phone 518-361-0233
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Name of InService Provider Deborah Manzi
Contact Person Deborah Manzi, RN, MSN
Address 4441 Cathedral Drive, Erie, PA 16506
Phone Number 410-746-5815 (Cell); 814-838-9821(home)
e- mail Address dbm1012@hotmail.com

Name of InService Provider Educators Inc.
Contact Person Linda E. Walker, RN, BS
Address 184 Nellis Dr., Selinsgrove, PA 17870
Phone Number 570-898-7779
e-mail Address lwalker@ptd.net

Name of InService Provider Gary Heinrich MBA, NHA
Contact Person Gary Heinrich
Phone Number 717-847-8437
e-mail Address Turningrock@comcast.net

Name of InService Provider Guardian Healthcare
Contact Person Lisa Vervoort
Address 8796 Route 219, Brockway, PA 15824-0240
Phone Number 814-265-1164 (main desk)/814-265-7860
e-mail Address Lisa.vervoort@guardianhc.com

Name of InService Provider Johnna Marx, RN, NHA
Contact Person Johnna Marx, RN, NHA
Address 100 Koch Lane, Harrisburg, PA 17113
Phone Number 267-615-3146
e-mail Address  Johnna.marx@gmail.com
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Name of InService Provider Lewis Litigation Support and Clinical Consulting, LLC
Contact Person Linda K. Lewis
Address 108 Hansen Avenue, Butler, PA, 16001
Phone Number 724-712-0387(cell)
e-mail Address Linda.lewis@LtcLnc.com

Name of InService Provider Living Well With Dementia, LLC
Contact Person Cathy Ciolek
Address 120 Churchill Lane, Wilmington, DE 19808
Phone Number 302-753-9725
e-mail Address cciolek@livingwellwithdementiallc.com

Name of InService Provider Legg Counseling & Consulting Services, LLC
Contact Person Timothy Legg, PhD, PsyD, MSN, MPA, CRNP, CNHA
Address 1418 Main Street, Ste 101E, Peckville, PA, 18411
Phone Number 570-489-4357
e-mail Address leggcounseling@gmail.com

Name of InService Provider LW Consulting, Inc.
Contact Person Annette Sanders, MSN, RN, CLNC, ICP, QCP, RAC-CT
Address 5925 Stevenson Avenue, Suite G, Harrisburg, PA, 17112
Phone Number 717-301-8074
e-mail Address asanders@lw-consult.com
Additional Contact Jim Wright
Additional e-mail jwright@lw-consult.com
Additional Phone 717-233-6100
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Name of InService Provider Pennsylvania Association of Directors of Nursing Administration(PADONA)
Contact Person Sophie Campbell
Address 21863 Deer Run Lane, Shade Gap, PA 17255
Phone Number 724-601-7873
e-mail Address scampbell@padona.com

Name of InService Provider RKL
Contact Person Senior Living Services Consulting Group
Address 3501 Concord Road, Suite 250, York, PA 17402
Phone Number 717-843-3804
Additional Contact Stephanie Kessler
Additional e-mail SKessler@rklcpa.com

Name of InService Provider The Long Hill Company
Contact Person Pauline Sperrazza, RN
Address 76 Primrose Drive, Spring Brook Township PA, 18444
Phone Number 570-406-8892
e-mail Address psperrazza@longhillcompany.com
Additional Contact Stephen A. McShane NHA
Additional e-mail smcshane@longhillcompany.com
Additional Phone 717-357-5323
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